1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 3 ₹297.33 12% IGST ₹35.67 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹35.67 ₹333.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2YXbD4gTEaYWxZCRFrbu

Date & Time: 27/04/2023, 11:07:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
333.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock stylish table organizer for office
desk 4 compartments with proper storage box for all stationary items,
unique corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made in India) |
B09QS9L9HN ( GKD000266 ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 2 ₹1,153.58 12% IGST ₹138.42 ₹1,292.00

TOTAL: ₹138.42 ₹1,292.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3GgYow3Mwyy33veCocWk

Date & Time: 27/04/2023, 10:44:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,292.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Engineered Wood Gkd Finger Rings Jewellery Stand
Hand Shaped Ring Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing
Table Organizer, Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pair of
Two Black) | B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹350.89 2 ₹701.78 12% IGST ₹84.22 ₹786.00

TOTAL: ₹84.22 ₹786.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Eighty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :